Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd
4th

5th

6th

7th
8th

9th

Class
Eurépa 30-as
Eurépa 30-as
Eurépa 30-as
Eurépa 30-as
Eurépa 30-as
Eurépa 30-as
Eurépa 30-as
Eurépa 30-as

Eurépa 30-as

Class

Folkboat
Folkboat MOR

Folkboat

Folkboat

Folkboat

Folkboat

Folkboat ANNI

Folkboat SLIM

Folkboat

Boat

NATALIE

Griinhilda
GANDALF

POSTAS

BODVICA

MANGO

Boat
ZARANDOK
FISKALIS
Buddhajo
ABRAND
NAGYMAGUS
FALCON
BESTIA
JOHANNA
FETIS

SailNo
350

MOTA 642

1408
1465

1457/
10

1599

2493

JIM  FB 322

26

SailNo Club HelmName

18 RYC, RYC Kajner Gyula

26 SZKE, BYC  Sarkézy Andras

14 TVSK Bodnar Balazs

25 BHSE, BHSE Dulin Jend

9 TVSK, TVSK Takacsy Géza

1 TYC,TYC Udvardy-Nagy Istvan
12 TYC, TYC Damokos Laszlo

2 TVSK, TVSK Salacz Akos

16 TVSK, TVSK Mészaros Gabor

Nagyhajoés Orszagos Bajnoksag Il.
Nagyhajés Orszagos Bajnoksag Il.

Eurépa 30-as Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Crew

Fabo Péter, Kiraly Zsolt, Huszka Rébert

Barath Gabor, Kiss Viktor, Szigeti Maxim Mark, Kriveczky Gyorgy

Bodnar Eszter, Sélyom Zoltan, Szrapké Zsolt

Dulin Déra, Zalai Gabor, Ujvari Gabor, Ujvari Adam

Tegze Miklés, Duka Laszl6, Kempelen Balazs
Bago Balint, Horeczky Balazs
Damokos Kristof, Banhidi Zoltan, Fekete Domotor

Bratinka Zsolt, Galambos Robert, Lokds Daniel

Folkboat Class

Tauerné Ripka Edit, Kovacs Noémi, Mészaros Krisztian

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: VY, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
SVE, SVE

ASE, ASE

TYC, TYC

BSF VK, BSF
VK

SVSK, SVSK
BM TVSE, BM
TVSE

AFI, AFI
VVEB

SVE, SVE

HelmName

Kovacs Janos
Balazs

Szamoédy Zsolt
Olaf

Fekete Janos

Agosthazy Imre
Szutor Ferenc
Barczi Tamas
Janos

Nagy Imre

Kovendi Dénes

Bezeréti Miklés

Crew Rating

Ambrézy Gyorgy, Kénya Balazs, Mészaros Akos 117

Szamddy Balazs Zsolt, Szamody Tamas 114
Gergely, Gydry Magdolna

El6di Andras, Makkos Gabor, Téglas Csaba 114
Bisztray Gyorgy, Laszl6 Csaba 117
Eder Balint, Horvath Szabolcs 117
Seffer Zoltan, Jakab Roland Levente 114
Mezei Miklés, Daczé Sandor 114
Filép Andras 120
Demjén Péter 117

RL

(3.0)

1.0

2.0
(7.0)

(5.0)

4.0

(8.0)
6.0

(10.0
DNC)

Rating R1
(1.0)
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
(8.0)
6.0
7.0
(9.0)
R2 R3
2.0 1.0
1.0 (2.0)
3.0 3.0
6.0 4.0
5.0 5.0
4.0 6.0
7.0 7.0
(10.0 10.0
DNC) DNC
10.0 10.0
DNC DNC

R2 R3
1.0
(4.0)

2.0

1.0
4.0
(5.0)
3.0 3.0
(6.0) 2.0
5.0
(9.0)
(8.0)

7.0

6.0
8.0
7.0
9.0

2.0

3.0
4.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

1.0 1.0

3.0 20
2.0 3.0
(5.0)

4.0

4.0
5.0
7.0 6.0
6.0 8.0
8.0 7.0

9.0 9.0

2.0

(4.0)
3.0

5.0

(10.0
DNC)

6.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

Total
5.0
15.0
16.0
18.0
22.0
32.0
37.0
37.0
43.0

Total

8.0

8.0

15.0
24.0

25.0

31.0

34.0
46.0

50.0

Nett
4.0

11.0
11.0
13.0
16.0
24.0
28.0
29.0
34.0

Nett
5.0

6.0

11.0
17.0

20.0

21.0

26.0
36.0

40.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNAS01
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNMB4

Rank
1

Rank

Class

Folkboat

Folkboat
Folkboat

Folkboat

Folkboat

Folkboat
Folkboat
Folkboat

Class

Folkboat

Folkboat

Folkboat

Folkboat

Folkboat

Folkboat

Folkboat

Boat

MORMOTA

Grinhilda
NATALIE

BODVICA

POSTAS

SLIM JIM
GANDALF
ANNI

Boat

MORMOTA

NATALIE

Griinhilda
BODVICA

POSTAS

GANDALF
ANNI

SailNo
642

1408
350

1599

1457/
10

FB 322
1465
2493

SailNo
642

350

1408
1599

1457/
10

1465
2493

Club
ASE, ASE

TYC,TYC
SVE, SVE

BM TVSE, BM
TVSE

SVSK, SVSK

VVEB
BSF VK, BSF VK
AFI, AFI

Club
ASE, ASE

SVE, SVE

TYC, TYC

BM TVSE, BM
TVSE

SVSK, SVSK

BSF VK, BSF VK
AFI, AFI

R1 - Folkboat Class
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 16:05:00

HelmName Crew

Szamody Zsolt Olaf Szamody Balazs Zsolt, Szamédy Tamas Gergely, Gyory

Fekete Janos

Kovacs Janos
Balazs

Barczi Tamas
Janos

Szutor Ferenc

Kdévendi Dénes
Agosthazy Imre

Nagy Imre

Magdolna
Elddi Andras, Makkos Gabor, Téglas Csaba

Ambrézy Gyérgy, Kénya Balazs, Mészaros Akos
Seffer Zoltan, Jakab Roland Levente
Eder Balint, Horvath Szabolcs

Filép Andras
Bisztray Gyorgy, Laszlé Csaba

Mezei Miklés, Daczé Sandor
R2 - Folkboat Class

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:40:00

HelmName

Crew

Szamddy Zsolt Olaf Szamody Balazs Zsolt, Szamédy Tamas Gergely, Gyory

Kovacs Janos
Balazs

Fekete Janos

Barczi Tamas
Janos

Szutor Ferenc

Agosthazy Imre

Nagy Imre

Magdolna

Ambrézy Gyérgy, Kénya Balazs, Mészaros Akos

El6di Andras, Makkos Gabor, Téglas Csaba

Seffer Zoltan, Jakab Roland Levente
Eder Balint, Horvath Szabolcs

Bisztray Gyorgy, Laszl6 Csaba

Mezei Miklés, Dacz6 Sandor

Rating
114

114
117

114

117

120
117
114

Rating
114

117

114
114

117

117
114

Start
16:05:00

16:05:00
16:05:00

16:05:00

16:05:00

16:05:00
16:05:00
16:05:00

Start

09:40:00

09:40:00

09:40:00
09:40:00

09:40:00

09:40:00
09:40:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

17:05:06

17:09:40
17:12:08

17:12:35

17:19:55

17:27:26
17:34:24
17:45:12

Finish

10:21:38

10:24:45

10:25:16
10:26:17

10:29:04

10:30:14
10:29:51

1:00:06

1:04:40
1:07:08

1:07:35

1:14:55

1:22:26
1:29:24
1:40:12

Elapsed
0:41:38

0:44:45

0:45:16
0:46:17

0:49:04

0:50:14
0:49:51

0:52:43

0:56:44
0:57:23

0:59:17

1:04:02

1.08:42
1:16:25
1:.27:54

Corrected

0:36:31

0:38:15

0:39:42
0:40:36

0:41:56

0:42:56
0:43:44

1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
7.0
8.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0
7.0



Rank
1

Rank

Class

Folkboat

Folkboat

Folkboat
Folkboat
Folkboat

Folkboat

Folkboat

Class

Folkboat

Folkboat

Folkboat
Folkboat

Folkboat

Folkboat
Folkboat

Boat

NATALIE

MORMOTA

Grinhilda
GANDALF
POSTAS

BODVICA

ANNI

Boat

NATALIE

MORMOTA

Griinhilda
GANDALF
POSTAS

ANNI
BODVICA

SailNo
350

642

1408
1465

1457/
10

1599

2493

SailNo
350

642

1408
1465

1457/
10

2493
1599

Club
SVE, SVE

ASE, ASE

TYC,TYC
BSF VK, BSF VK
SVSK, SVSK

BM TVSE, BM
TVSE

AFI, AFI

Club
SVE, SVE

ASE, ASE

TYC, TYC
BSF VK, BSF VK
SVSK, SVSK

AFI, AFI

BM TVSE, BM
TVSE

R3 - Folkboat Class

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:21:00

HelmName

Kovacs Janos
Balazs

Szamoédy Zsolt Olaf

Fekete Janos
Agosthazy Imre

Szutor Ferenc

Barczi Tamas
Janos

Nagy Imre

Crew
Ambrézy Gyérgy, Kénya Balazs, Mészéros Akos
Szamdédy Balazs Zsolt, Szamody Tamas Gergely, Gyory
Magdolna
Elbdi Andras, Makkos Gabor, Téglas Csaba
Bisztray Gyorgy, Laszl6 Csaba

Eder Balint, Horvath Szabolcs
Seffer Zoltan, Jakab Roland Levente

Mezei Miklés, Daczé Sandor
R4 - Folkboat Class

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:40:00

HelmName

Kovacs Janos
Balazs

Szamaody Zsolt Olaf

Fekete Janos
Agosthazy Imre

Szutor Ferenc

Nagy Imre

Barczi Tamas
Janos

Crew
Ambrézy Gyérgy, Kénya Balazs, Mészaros Akos
Szamdody Balazs Zsolt, Szamdédy Tamas Gergely, Gyory
Magdolna
El6di Andras, Makkos Gabor, Téglas Csaba
Bisztray Gyorgy, Laszl6 Csaba

Eder Balint, Horvath Szabolcs

Mezei Miklés, Dacz6 Sandor

Seffer Zoltan, Jakab Roland Levente

Rating
117

114

114
117
117

114

114

Rating
117

114

114
117
117

114
114

Start
11:21:00

11:21:00

11:21:00
11:21:00
11:21:00

11:21:00

11:21:00

Start

12:40:00

12:40:00

12:40:00
12:40:00
12:40:00

12:40:00
12:40:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

12:06:00

12:06:20

12:06:31
12:11:06
12:11:27

12:14:52

12:15:43

Finish

13:19:09

13:19:28

13:20:13
13:21:20
13:21:59

13:26:20
13:26:49

0:45:00

0:45:20

0:45:31
0:50:06
0:50:27

0:53:52

0:54:43

Elapsed
0:39:09

0:39:28

0:40:13
0:41:20
0:41:59

0:46:20
0:46:49

0:38:28

0:39:46

0:39:56
0:42:49
0:43:07

0:47:15

0:48:00

Corrected

0:33:28

0:34:37

0:35:17
0:35:20
0:35:53

0:40:39
0:41:04

1.0

2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0

7.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0
7.0



R5 - Folkboat Class
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:55:00

Rank Class Boat SailNo Club HelmName Crew Rating  Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Folkboat NATALIE 350 SVE, SVE Kovacs Janos Ambrézy Gyérgy, Kénya Balazs, Mészéros Akos 117 13:55:00 14:45:31 0:50:31 0:43:11 1.0
Balazs
2 Folkboat MORMOTA 642 ASE, ASE Szamddy Zsolt Olaf Szamdédy Balazs Zsolt, Szamody Tamas Gergely, Gyory 114 13:55:00 14:45:10 0:50:10 0:44:00 2.0
Magdolna
3 Folkboat GANDALF 1465 BSF VK, BSF  Agosthazy Imre Bisztray Gyorgy, Laszlé Csaba 117 13:55:00 14:47:29 0:52:29 0:44:51 3.0
VK
4 Folkboat Griinhilda 1408 TYC, TYC Fekete Janos Elddi Andras, Makkos Gabor, Téglas Csaba 114 13:55:00 14:47:11 0:52:11 0:45:46 4.0
5 Folkboat POSTAS 1457/  SVSK,SVSK  Szutor Ferenc Eder Balint, Horvath Szabolcs 117  13:55:00 14:51:38 0:56:38 0:48:24 5.0
10
6 Folkboat ANNI 2493 AFI, AFI Nagy Imre Mezei Miklés, Dacz6 Sandor 114 13:55:00 14:53:04 0:58:04 0:50:56 6.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com


http://www.sailwave.com/

